
Klass 4 Elit/Senior

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 6 Fredrik Brandt SMK Ljungby KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 20:46.7  20:57.4  21:13.1  21:20.4  21:28.0  5 1:45:45.6 25
2 17 Andreas Karlsson Wäxjö MS Yamaha 21:08.8  21:11.0  22:20.4  21:58.6  22:57.7  5 1:49:36.7 22
3 28 Jimmie Nilsson Norrahammars MK KTM 22:28.3  22:29.4  22:18.0  22:37.9  23:20.4  5 1:53:14.2 20
4 1 Christer Jansson SMK Värnamo KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 22:23.3  22:42.9  23:00.5  23:38.7  22:47.8  5 1:54:33.4 18
5 34 Anton Olsson Nybro MK KTM 22:45.4  23:21.7  23:23.1  24:20.7  23:12.7  5 1:57:03.7 16
6 4 Ulf Åström Wäxjö MS Husqvarna 24:06.5  24:48.3  23:59.8  24:01.9  24:31.0  5 2:01:27.7 15
7 9 Patrik Söderberg Vissefjärda EK Yamaha 22:47.6  28:21.5  23:21.5  27:19.9  25:48.0  5 2:07:38.7 14
8 2 Tony Lesse Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 25:37.3  25:46.0  26:03.5  26:13.2  26:51.1  5 2:10:31.3 13
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Klass 5 Junior

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 49 Markus Lundgren Vimmerby MS Husqvarna / Bloms MX Racing 20:23.7  20:36.4  21:36.9  20:41.2  20:53.0  5 1:44:11.4 25
2 83 Casper Jansson Tibro MK KTM / Bloms MX Racing 20:30.4  20:48.6  21:22.7  21:11.6  21:27.6  5 1:45:20.9 22
3 47 Noa Largén Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 21:06.7  21:30.9  21:26.8  21:31.5  21:11.7  5 1:46:47.8 20
4 55 Didrik Gustafsson Vimmerby MS KTM 21:02.5  21:28.1  21:30.6  21:32.0  21:21.0  5 1:46:54.4 18
5 41 Jesper Gangfors SMK Eksjö Husqvarna / Bloms MX Racing 21:12.4  21:29.0  22:33.8  21:31.0  21:22.9  5 1:48:09.2 16
6 64 Oskar Olsson MK Tranan KTM 22:44.5  21:23.3  22:20.0  22:18.5  22:18.1  5 1:51:04.7 15
7 71 Adam Fridlund Tranås MS KTM 21:58.2  22:35.4  23:31.2  22:04.6  22:08.2  5 1:52:17.8 14
8 92 Lucas Bergström Solshesters MCK Husqvarna 21:49.3  22:23.2  24:06.7  22:59.2  24:15.4  5 1:55:34.1 13
9 76 Viktor Adolfsén Djursdala SK Husqvarna 22:29.1  27:08.0  22:57.8  22:39.9  23:33.2  5 1:58:48.2 12
10 65 Timmi Paulsson Tomelilla MK Husqvarna 25:12.5  24:05.6  24:01.5  23:56.2  24:12.7  5 2:01:28.8 11

11
48 Hampus Smith FMCK Malmö Husqvarna / Keva Motor AB/ First Racing 

Sweden
23:57.4  24:59.9  26:59.0  25:54.3  25:59.1  5 2:07:49.9

10

12 88 Adam Olsson Rödeby CK KTM 24:34.9  29:18.8  23:54.4  25:16.2  25:38.8  5 2:08:43.3 9
13 96 Linus Ljunggren Helsingborgs MCK KTM 27:35.7  30:20.1  26:47.5  26:36.1  4 1:51:19.6

73 Oliver Andersson Wäxjö MS Yamaha 23:26.8  24:12.1  26:49.2  3 1:14:28.3
94 Alex Pettersson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna / Bloms MX Racing BRUTIT 0 0:00.0
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Klass 6 Bredd

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 604 Jonas Blom Vimmerby MS Husqvarna / Bloms MX Racing 21:43.6  21:57.0  22:04.5  22:52.6  4 1:28:37.8 100
2 622 Kim Petersson Solshesters MCK KTM 21:46.5  22:28.5  22:47.7  23:09.3  4 1:30:12.3 97
3 638 Jimmy Edmundsson MK Jämke Jämshög 22:23.0  23:00.6  22:47.5  23:12.5  4 1:31:23.8 95
4 603 Peter Wiberg Solshesters MCK Beta 22:56.0  22:39.5  22:43.3  23:07.5  4 1:31:26.5 93
5 600 Mattias Fagerberg Björkö EK Yamaha 23:02.4  23:09.8  23:39.4  23:06.5  4 1:32:58.2 91
6 699 Pär Mårtensson Smålandsstenar MK 22:53.4  22:51.9  23:26.5  23:46.6  4 1:32:58.5 90
7 626 Andreas Holm MK Jämke Jämshög KTM 22:57.8  23:15.6  23:29.1  23:21.5  4 1:33:04.2 89
8 642 Matti Petersson Solshesters MCK KTM / Team JE68/KTM 22:34.8  23:25.1  23:26.3  23:38.8  4 1:33:05.2 88
9 629 Martin Tildemyr Björkö EK Yamaha 22:52.7  23:32.3  23:42.3  22:59.6  4 1:33:07.1 87
10 670 Martin Arnell MK Jämke Jämshög Yamaha 22:54.3  23:30.2  23:32.0  23:19.6  4 1:33:16.3 86
11 607 Rikard Classon Björkö EK KTM 22:47.8  22:50.5  23:51.5  24:16.4  4 1:33:46.3 85
12 658 Mikael Bengtsson Falköpings MK Husqvarna 23:47.0  23:21.9  23:11.1  23:33.6  4 1:33:53.7 84
13 639 Jimmy Johansson Varbergs MK KTM 23:38.9  24:15.3  23:07.6  23:04.3  4 1:34:06.3 83
14 654 Rickard Bengtsson Ulricehamns MK KTM 23:37.0  23:34.8  23:50.9  24:10.4  4 1:35:13.2 82
15 651 Wilhelm Fritzson Wäxjö MS Honda 23:21.3  23:43.0  23:52.7  24:25.8  4 1:35:23.0 81
16 668 Christian Tenggren FMCK Eksjö KTM 23:31.7  24:02.0  24:03.2  24:14.2  4 1:35:51.3 80
17 613 Johan Petersson Björkö EK KTM 23:50.2  23:44.8  24:10.2  24:46.4  4 1:36:31.7 79
18 648 Rasmus Sandsborg Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 23:40.5  24:19.2  24:31.3  24:39.2  4 1:37:10.4 78
19 617 Joakim Carlborg Wäxjö MS KTM 23:11.5  24:35.3  25:07.5  24:42.3  4 1:37:36.7 77
20 643 Joakim Svensson Westerviks MSK Honda 24:19.6  25:01.3  23:49.0  24:33.0  4 1:37:43.0 76
21 679 Marcus Johansson Bodafors MK KTM 23:34.9  24:49.0  24:59.0  24:36.8  4 1:37:59.9 75
22 634 Stefan Åkesson FMCK Eksjö KTM 24:22.2  24:41.8  24:40.3  24:19.1  4 1:38:03.7 74
23 661 Emil Nors Björkö EK Beta 24:15.8  24:28.3  24:46.9  24:37.9  4 1:38:09.1 73
24 616 Marcus Arnell MK Jämke Jämshög KTM 23:42.2  24:41.0  24:48.8  24:57.6  4 1:38:09.8 72
25 652 Sebastian Nordh Björkö EK 23:28.4  23:53.3  24:27.5  26:31.0  4 1:38:20.4 71
26 641 Fredrik Karlsson Westerviks MSK KTM / Bloms MX Racing 24:02.3  24:30.4  25:10.5  25:10.9  4 1:38:54.2 70
27 696 Joel Larsson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 24:22.4  25:13.4  25:32.3  25:29.6  4 1:40:37.8 69
28 620 Stefan Edvinsson Solshesters MCK KTM 24:32.6  25:31.2  25:24.8  25:50.1  4 1:41:18.9 68
29 646 Martina Reimander SMK Östgöta KTM 25:44.3  25:04.9  25:27.7  26:04.3  4 1:42:21.3 67
30 637 Lina Petersson Solshesters MCK Beta 25:22.1  25:33.6  25:56.8  25:45.2  4 1:42:37.9 66
31 633 Jonas Olausson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 24:55.1  25:40.0  25:49.2  26:13.6  4 1:42:38.0 65
32 602 Andreas Heimark Nybro MK KTM 25:38.1  25:37.1  26:20.6  26:28.4  4 1:44:04.3 64
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33 667 Emilia Reimander SMK Östgöta KTM 25:37.2  25:59.0  26:11.1  26:25.0  4 1:44:12.4 63
34 664 Tommy Brandt Norrahammars MK Sherco 25:37.5  27:05.4  26:14.0  25:25.4  4 1:44:22.4 62
35 650 Tobias Gustafsson Vissefjärda EK KTM 26:07.0  25:51.8  26:18.2  26:43.7  4 1:45:00.8 61
36 680 Oskar Palm Uppvidinge MK KTM 23:57.9  26:59.5  24:13.5  30:11.3  4 1:45:22.4 60
37 653 Mattias Svensson Försvarsmaktens EK KTM 26:11.8  26:36.0  26:42.4  26:46.4  4 1:46:16.8 59
38 694 Alexander Jakobsson Björkö EK KTM 26:26.7  26:54.6  26:18.2  26:49.6  4 1:46:29.4 58
39 624 Robert Apell Vimmerby MS Husaberg 26:13.5  27:19.0  26:50.1  27:49.1  4 1:48:11.8 57
40 671 Peter Sund Wäxjö MS KTM 27:10.3  27:34.5  27:28.1  27:27.2  4 1:49:40.2 56
41 681 Pontus Davidsson Uppvidinge MK KTM 26:43.1  28:28.1  27:30.2  27:11.0  4 1:49:52.5 55
42 640 Mikael Sandberg Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 26:19.0  27:10.0  28:03.2  28:45.6  4 1:50:17.9 54
43 630 Ted Mårtensson Anderslövs MK Yamaha 27:32.6  27:46.7  27:38.3  27:25.6  4 1:50:23.4 53
44 676 Anton Kraft FMCK Eksjö Husqvarna 26:44.1  28:24.4  27:37.1  29:09.3  4 1:51:55.0 52
45 628 Helena Adolfsson Solshesters MCK KTM / Team JE68/KTM 27:13.4  27:37.8  28:32.0  29:12.7  4 1:52:36.1 51
46 687 Mathias Magnusson Wäxjö MS Husqvarna 26:50.2  28:58.0  29:03.4  28:58.2  4 1:53:49.9 50
47 627 Gustav Fransson FMCK Eksjö Yamaha 27:06.8  29:03.9  29:05.2  29:11.9  4 1:54:27.9 49
48 686 Johan Sigby Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 31:17.0  29:07.1  28:49.0  30:02.0  4 1:59:15.2 48
49 644 Emil Andersson Linköpings MS Sherco 33:25.0  28:55.6  30:09.9  35:34.5  4 2:08:05.2 47
50 695 Fredrik Gustavsson Falköpings MK Husqvarna 27:44.5  29:29.2  35:20.0  3 1:32:33.9 46
51 678 Erik Engdahl Wäxjö MS Yamaha 27:47.7  29:52.0  30:52.6  3 1:28:32.3 45
52 623 Niklas Gustafsson Björkö EK Yamaha 24:21.9  25:31.3  27:36.5  3 1:17:29.8 44
53 601 Johan Svensson Wäxjö MS Yamaha 23:41.4  28:32.9  2 52:14.3 43
54 615 Johan Tufvesson Wäxjö MS Sherco 25:55.0  1 25:55.0 42
55 618 Per Johansson Solshesters MCK KTM 27:33.9  1 27:33.9 41
56 621 Johan Edvardsson Solshesters MCK Sherco BRUTIT 0 0:00.0 0
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Totalt Klass 4 och 5 

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 49 Markus Lundgren Vimmerby MS Husqvarna / Bloms MX Racing 20:23.7  20:36.4  21:36.9  20:41.2  20:53.0  5 1:44:11.4 25
2 83 Casper Jansson Tibro MK KTM / Bloms MX Racing 20:30.4  20:48.6  21:22.7  21:11.6  21:27.6  5 1:45:20.9 22
3 6 Fredrik Brandt SMK Ljungby KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 20:46.7  20:57.4  21:13.1  21:20.4  21:28.0  5 1:45:45.6 20
4 47 Noa Largén Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 21:06.7  21:30.9  21:26.8  21:31.5  21:11.7  5 1:46:47.8 18
5 55 Didrik Gustafsson Vimmerby MS KTM 21:02.5  21:28.1  21:30.6  21:32.0  21:21.0  5 1:46:54.4 16
6 41 Jesper Gangfors SMK Eksjö Husqvarna / Bloms MX Racing 21:12.4  21:29.0  22:33.8  21:31.0  21:22.9  5 1:48:09.2 15
7 17 Andreas Karlsson Wäxjö MS Yamaha 21:08.8  21:11.0  22:20.4  21:58.6  22:57.7  5 1:49:36.7 14
8 64 Oskar Olsson MK Tranan KTM 22:44.5  21:23.3  22:20.0  22:18.5  22:18.1  5 1:51:04.7 13
9 71 Adam Fridlund Tranås MS KTM 21:58.2  22:35.4  23:31.2  22:04.6  22:08.2  5 1:52:17.8 12
10 28 Jimmie Nilsson Norrahammars MK KTM 22:28.3  22:29.4  22:18.0  22:37.9  23:20.4  5 1:53:14.2 11
11 1 Christer Jansson SMK Värnamo KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 22:23.3  22:42.9  23:00.5  23:38.7  22:47.8  5 1:54:33.4 10
12 92 Lucas Bergström Solshesters MCK Husqvarna 21:49.3  22:23.2  24:06.7  22:59.2  24:15.4  5 1:55:34.1 9
13 34 Anton Olsson Nybro MK KTM 22:45.4  23:21.7  23:23.1  24:20.7  23:12.7  5 1:57:03.7 8
14 76 Viktor Adolfsén Djursdala SK Husqvarna 22:29.1  27:08.0  22:57.8  22:39.9  23:33.2  5 1:58:48.2 7
15 4 Ulf Åström Wäxjö MS Husqvarna 24:06.5  24:48.3  23:59.8  24:01.9  24:31.0  5 2:01:27.7 6
16 65 Timmi Paulsson Tomelilla MK Husqvarna 25:12.5  24:05.6  24:01.5  23:56.2  24:12.7  5 2:01:28.8 5
17 9 Patrik Söderberg Vissefjärda EK Yamaha 22:47.6  28:21.5  23:21.5  27:19.9  25:48.0  5 2:07:38.7 4

18
48 Hampus Smith FMCK Malmö Husqvarna / Keva Motor AB/ First Racing 

Sweden
23:57.4  24:59.9  26:59.0  25:54.3  25:59.1  5 2:07:49.9

3

19 88 Adam Olsson Rödeby CK KTM 24:34.9  29:18.8  23:54.4  25:16.2  25:38.8  5 2:08:43.3 2
20 2 Tony Lesse Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 25:37.3  25:46.0  26:03.5  26:13.2  26:51.1  5 2:10:31.3 1


